INDIAN FOREST SERVICE EXAMINATION, 2012

TIME-TABLE

Date & Day

Forenoon Session
(9.30 AM to 12.30 PM)

Afternoon Session
(2.00 PM to 5.00 PM)

14-07-2012 (Saturday)

General English

General Knowledge

15-07-2012 (Sunday)

Botany Paper |

Botany Paper Il

16-07-2012 (Monday)

Physics Paper |

Physics Paper Il

17-07-2012 (Tuesday)

Zoology Paper |

Zoology Paper I

18-07-2012 (Wednesday)

Mathematics Paper |/Statistics Paper |

Mathematics Paper I/ Statistics Paper Il

19-07-2012 (Thursday)

Chemistry Paper |

Chemistry Paper I

20-07-2012 (Friday)

Agriculture Paper I/Animal Husbandry
& Veterinary Science Paper |

Agriculture Paper Il/Animal Husbandry
& Veterinary Science Paper Il

21-07-2012 (Saturday)

Geology Paper |

Geology Paper I

22-07-2012 (Sunday)

Forestry Paper |

Forestry Paper Il

23-07-2012 (Monday)

Agricultural Engineering/Civil Engineering/
Chemical Engineering / Mechanical
Engineering Paper |

Agricultural Engineering/Civil Engineering/
Chemical Engineering / Mechanical
Engineering Paper I
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